MDR Series
20 – 100 W AC/DC DIN Rail Power Supplies
CCoooollPPoowweerr
SS oo ll uu tt ii oo nn ss
Cool Power Solutions Oy Tel:  +358-9-2906 1990 Email: info@cps.fi
Alaniityntie 8 Fax: +358-9-2906 1991 Web:    www.cps.fi
FI-01900 Nurmijärvi
FINLAND

•  No load power consumpt ion <0.75W (<1W for MDR-100) •  Cooling by free air convection
•  LED indicator for power on •  100% full load burn-in test
•  NES class 2 / LPS compl iant (selected models) •  3 years warranty
MDR Series
20 – 100 W AC/DC DIN Rail Power Supplies
CCoooollPPoowweerr
SS oo ll uu tt ii oo nn ss
Cool Power Solutions Oy Tel:  +358-9-2906 1990 Email: info@cps.fi
Alaniityntie 8 Fax: +358-9-2906 1991 Web:    www.cps.fi
FI-01900 Nurmijärvi
FINLAND
Specifications
MDR-20 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-20-5 5V, 0~3.0A ±2% 80mV 76%
MDR-20-12 12V, 0~1.67A ±1% 120mV 80%
MDR-20-15 15V, 0~1.34A ±1% 120mV 81%
MDR-20-24 24V, 0~1.00A ±1% 150mV 84%
MDR-40 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-40-5 5V, 0~6.00A ±2% 80mV 78%
MDR-40-12 12V, 0~3.33A ±1% 120mV 86%
MDR-40-24 24V, 0~1.70A ±1% 150mV 88%
MDR-40-48 48V, 0~0.83A ±1% 200mV 88%
MDR-60 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-60-5 5V, 0~10.0A ±2% 80mV 78%
MDR-60-12 12V, 0~5.00A ±1% 120mV 86%
MDR-60-24 24V, 0~2.50A ±1% 150mV 88%
MDR-60-48 48V, 0~1.25A ±1% 200mV 87%
MDR-100 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-100-12 12V, 0~8.0A ±1% 120mV 87%
MDR-100-24 24V, 0~4.0A ±1% 150mV 88%
MDR-100-48 48V, 0~2.0A ±1% 200mV 87%